Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1,41,822 (One Lakh Forty-One Thousand Eight
Hundred Twenty-Two)

52,348 (Fifty-Two Thousand Three Hundred Forty-
Eight)

1,15,820 (One Lakh Fifteen Thousand Eight
Hundred Twenty)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0(Zero) 42,690 (Forty-Two Thousand Six Hundred Ninety) 2,22,184 (Two Lakh Twenty-Two Thousand
One Hundred Eighty-Four)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 0

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 0

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets
(excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

5,91,973 (Five Lakh Ninety-One Thousand Nine
Hundred Seventy-Three)

1,76,779 (One Lakh Seventy-Six Thousand Seven
Hundred Seventy-Nine)

2,29,645 (Two Lakh Twenty-Nine Thousand Six
Hundred Forty-Five)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non-Teaching staff) 91,01,622/- (Ninty-One Lakh One Thousand Six
Hundred Twenty-Two)

1,02,30,269 (One Crore Two Lakh Thirty Thousand
Two Hundred Sixty-Nine)

89,49,426 (Eighty-Nine Lakh Forty-Nine
Thousand Four Hundred Twenty-Six)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or
consumables and other running expenditures
(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services, rent of the building, depreciation

cost, etc)

23,10,551 (Twenty-Three Lakh Ten-Thousand Five
Hundred Fifty-One)

17,04,233 (Seventeen Lakh Four Thousand Two
Hundred Thirty-Three)

16,91,833 (Sixteen Lakh Ninety-One
Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty-Three)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 76,940 (Seventy-Six Thousand Nine-Hundred Forty) 6,300 (Six Thousand Three Hundred) 2,300 (Two Thousand Three Hundred)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 3 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 3 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 3,00,000 0 0